Goodlettsville Codes Department Building Report February 2017

Permit Date
New Residential
20170031 2/20/2017

Total

New Commercial

Total
Additions & Remodeling
20170022 2/6/2017
20170024 2/9/2017
20170026 2/6/2017
20170028 2/16/2017
20170029 2/16/2017
20170033 2/24/2017
20170035 2/6/2017
20170039 2/24/2017
20170041 2/15/2017
20170049 2/24/2017
20170052 2/27/2017

Total

Total New Residential
Total New Commercial
Total Add/Remodels

Total All Permits

Cost

1,288,265.00

1,288,265.00

0.00

13,000.000
0.00
1,500.00
1,000.00
50,400.00
0.00
3,000.00
6,500.00
0.00
75,000.00
43,000.00

193,400.00

1,288,265.00
0.00
193,400.00

1,481,665.00

Map

34.02
25.04
25
25.12
26
26.1
254
19.13
Copper
25.08
143NB

Parcel

99
106
26
152
8
113
106
Creek
2
12

Lot

33-40 604 Alta Loma/Cobblestone

Area
86
180

Address

907 Rivergate Parkway
215 S. Main Street
1264 Hitt Lane

708 S. Main(Dickerson)
865 Conference Drive
136 S. Main St.

132 S. Main St.

323 Cartwright St.

0 Fall Creek Circle

215 Rosehill Dr.

403 Page Drive

Single Family Dwellings
Davidson
Sumner

Total

Owner

Mid-Town Capital

Duensing Chiropractic
Drystar Cleaners
Thistlestop Inn

Tom Anderson
Marriott

Sweet Tea and Shopping
Chic Artique

Motel 6

Meritage Homes

Jeff Brown

Randy Meeks

8 Resid. Townhomes
0

Contractor's
License Type Str
26156 8 unit townhomes
Owner Sign
Owner Temp. sign

Allison Signs Sign
Owner Commercial Remodel
65194 Commercial Remodel
Owner Temp. Sign
Owner Commercial Remodel

Columbia Neon Sigr Sign

Owner Blasting
63389 Fire Damage /Resid
67226 Inground Pool

(Cobblestone)

County

Davidson

Davidson
Davidson
Davidson
Davidson
Davidson
Davidson
Davidson
Davidson
Sumner
Davidson
Sumner



